~orm 4.68

ife 4.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liguidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
insolvency Act 1986

For offictal use

T
To the Registrar of Companies i ; i |
L L e
Company Number
)
Gl ]S
Name of Company
rt full name (8} Indvs it Cive ybwe Ak Y NeAila G EWIT A TG s
pany
Limited

rt fult name(s) /e (b} f"' R AN

dress(es) LN e
(LY Moa satla U Lw do
N I I SV VAR SN
) Vol i
the liquidator{s} of the comgan\,{ attach a copy of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the insolvency Act 1986
Signed PZ;M ) Date 297 ; +7
J
'S name, I . i
and reference For Official Use !
Liquidation Section | Post Room |
i !
c
ra *ABMAQWSL*
A12 29/12/2017 #2

COMPANIES HOUSE



atement of Receipts and Payments under seciion

2 of the Insolvency Act 1986

12 of Company I ks AL S L LW e e v & ENT LTS
pany’s registered number HI2T7#3
i whether members” or treditors” voluntary winding up S em PR \ o, o TATYY
of commencement of winding up Po ™ Arcw 1 97¢
to which this statement s brought dowrn ! ™ g rag derd 2wy
e and address of liquidator S TR | TG RV
L Ay oo® vt e deeew S e

I L AR DRV R
[ YV ool

shouid read these notes carefully before completing the forms. The notes do not form part of the return
- sent to the registrar of companies.

m

i and Contents of Statement

Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liguidator’s realisations and dishursments
spect of the company. The statement of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from
s existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
. book debts and calls collected, property sold, ete, and the account of disbursements shauld contain ali
1ents for costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributories. Receipts derived from deposit
Jnts and money market deposits are to be included in the ‘balance at bank’. Only actual investments are

included in the ‘'amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
arty has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
1ents incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
unt is not a disbursement and shouid not be shown as such; nor are payments intc a bank, building
ty or any other financial instituticn. However, the interest received on any investment should be shown
: realisations. Each receipt and paymaent must be entered in rthe account in such a manner as sufficiently
plain its nature. The receipts and payments must severally be aaded up at the foot of each sheet and
tals carried forward from one account to another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross
. represent the total amounts received and paid by the liquidator respectively.

ng Account

when the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
he lotals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement.

ends

When dividends, instalments of compasitions, eic are paid 10 creditors or a return of surplus assets 15
» to contributories, the total amount ol each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entered in the
ment of dishursements as one sum; and the liquidator must forward separale accounts showing in lists
mount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, elc pavabie 1o each creditor, or
ibutory.

When unclaimed dividends, elc are paa mio the [nsolvency Services Account, the total amount so
n shouid be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum. The items 1o be paid 11 relation 10
imed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of the account.

Credit should not be 1aken in the staltement of disbursements for any amount in respect of liquidator's

neration uniess it has been duly alfowed by resolutions of the liquidation committee or of the creditors
the campany in generai meeting, or by order of the court as the case may require, or is otherwise
ahle under the provisions of the insclvency Rules

his statement of receipts and payments s required (n duplicate

P g



LIQUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

b T L
- P S . .« o Smlreas
b e s - — -

P ¥ G T4 L A Bd B

REALISATIONS

o . ’ PEACAFE BT TR . -
_.Of whom Recelved Naturs of Assets Reallaed AM%UNT
- Brought forward .. VS
A £
i
f'
.
p
. s
b "
4 '
I v . /
’
Carried forward .. LYY Y

YTE—No balance should be shown on this Account, but only the 1otal Reslisstions and

S Lo 8 e U 4y

oy

e T
- PRUP Y e e 4 P A R

. P T X e R L
+ 1 VA SO i v A

v o ey

NOTE.~This margin is ceserved for binding, and must not be written scross



ursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
1
\TE i Yo whom Pald Nature of Disbursemonts AM2UNT
f | Brought forward g 3L
|
| | 5;
.
| | B
ii*
| | |
|
| | |
| f ”
: f |
; ; |
i i i
P |
H
% i
!! {!
|
/ 1
|
; < f
| ‘ .
|
!
!
}
]
Carried forward .. 4 2 4-3, /
P.TC

which should be carrled forward 1o the next Account,



ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

L]

Total Realisations .- .. . .. .- .. T Y

~ 2L o

Total Disbursements .. .. .. ..

Balance ..E s o

The Baiance is made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator .- .. . .. .-

2. Balance atBank .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 3 .
3. Amount ininsolvency Services Account .. .. .. Mg =
. 3 £ >

*4. Amounts investad by Liquidator ..
Lass The cost of investments raalised
Balance ..
Total Balance as shown above . .- .- ..E te < co

{Nots.—Full details of stocks purchased lor lnvestment and sny sealisation of them should be glven in ¥ teparate stetentent.|

*The investmant ot dapositof maney by the awldstor dows a0t withdraw it from the operation of the lnsofvency Regulations 1386,
any such invesinanis rep: money held for six Months O VOWSIgS W by vealised and paid into the insalvency Serv
Accouni, excepl in the case of investments In Government securiilas. the irsnsier of which 1o the conlrol of the Secretary of Staty
ne ace.ptad as & sulficlant compliancs with the wims of the Raguistions.

The Liquidator should also state —

{11 The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of

winding up —
7
e P c
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured
creditors—including the holders of floating charges) e .. PRI
Liabilitles—Fixed charge creditors .. - .. .. .. .. e
Floating charge holdaers . - .. .- .. .. i
Unsecurad__(:.reditors .. .. .. .. .. .. .. JL11%
{2} The total amount of the capital pald up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid upin cash .. .. .. .- .- . IR
issued as pgaid.up otherwisea than for cash .. L
{3} The general description and estimated vsiue of any outsianding assets (it
there is insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet)
L
# N L

(4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded .
{5) The period within which the winding up is expsected j0 be completed J o

5



